
 BY APPOINTMENT ONLY  
 

Early Childhood Council of Hillsborough County, Inc. (ECC) 
Florida Diagnostic and Learning Resources System (FDLRS) 

                      2017-2018 
INFANT, TODDLER, PRESCHOOL 
DEVELOPMENTAL SCREENINGS 

AGES: BIRTH to FIVE 

Screenings are held from 8:45 a.m. - 11:45 a.m. 
Appointments will be scheduled as calls are received, so don’t delay your reservation. 

 

Friday, August 18th, 2017 • South Tampa Fellowship 
5101 Bayshore Blvd., Tampa, FL 33611 

Friday, September 22nd, 2017 • St. Mark’s Catholic Church 
9724 Cross Creek Blvd, Tampa, FL 33647 

                                         Friday, October 13th, 2017 • Bay Hope Church 
                                                 17030 Lakeshore Road, Lutz, FL 33558 

        Friday, November 3rd, 2017 • St. Clements Catholic Church 
                                    1104 N. Alexander St.  Plant City, FL 33563 

Friday, December 8th, 2017 • New Beginnings Christian Church 
4100 S. Manhattan Avenue, Tampa, FL 33611 

Thursday, January 18th, 2018 • Our Lady of Guadalupe Catholic Church 
                              16650 US Hwy 301 South, Wimauma, FL 33598 

                                      Friday, February 2nd, 2018 • Iglesia Misionera A/D 
10651 Anderson Rd. Tampa, FL 33625 

Friday, March 2nd, 2018 • Grace Point Plant City 
1107 Charlie Griffin Rd.  Plant City, FL 33566 

Friday, April 6th, 2018 • St. Timothy’s Catholic Church 
17512 Lakeshore Road, Lutz, FL 33558 

Friday, May 4th, 2018 • Grace Family Church (South Tampa Campus) 
4479 W. Gandy Blvd.  Tampa, FL 33611 

Thursday, June 7th, 2018 • Kingsway Quest Community Church 
501 S. Kingsway Road, Seffner, FL 33584 

Thursday, July 12th, 2018 • City Life Church 
8411 North Dale Mabry Highway, Tampa, FL 33614 

 
 
 
 

CALL (813) 837-7723  

 813-837-7714 (Spanish)  

 

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY 

AREAS SCREENED 
VISION - HEARING - SPEECH - LANGUAGE - BEHAVIOR - OVERALL DEVELOPMENT 

http://www.sdhc.k12.fl.us/
http://www.fdlrs.org/


 BY APPOINTMENT ONLY  
 

Early Childhood Council of Hillsborough County, Inc. (ECC) 
Florida Diagnostic and Learning Resources System (FDLRS) 

                      2017-2018 
PRUEBA DIAGNÓSTICA DE 

DESARROLLO PARA BEBES, NIÑOS Y 
PRE-ESCOLARES 

EDADES: Desde el nacimiento hasta los cinco años 

Las pruebas se llevarán a cabo 8:45 a.m. - 11:45 a.m. 
Las citas se harán en el orden que se reciban, no demore en hacer su cita! 

18 de agosto de 2017 • South Tampa Fellowship 
5101 Bayshore   Blvd. Tampa,  FL 33611 

22 de septiembre de 2017 • St. Mark’s Catholic Church 
9724    Cross   Creek   Blvd. Tampa, FL      33647 
13 de octubre de 2017 • Bay Hope Church 

17030 Lakeshore Road, Lutz, FL 33558 
3 de noviembre de 2017 • St. Clements Catholic church 

1104 North Alexander St. Plant City, FL 33563 
8 de diciembre de 2017 • New Beginnings Christian Church 

4100   South Manhattan Avenue, Tampa, FL  33611 
18 de enero de 2018 • Our Lady of Guadalupe Catholic Church 

16650 US Hwy 301 South, Wimauma, FL 33598 
2 de febrero de 2018 • Iglesia Misionera A/D 
10651 Anderson Road, Tampa, 33625 

2 de marzo de 2018 • Grace Point Plant City 
1107 Charlie Griffin Road, Plant City, FL 33566 

6 de abril de 2018 • St. Timothy’s Catholic Church 
17512  Lakeshore   Road, Lutz, FL 33558 

4 de mayo de 2018 • Grace Family Church (South Tampa Campus) 
4479 West Gandy Blvd. Tamap, FL 33611 

7 de junio de 2018 • Kingsway Quest Community Church 
501 South Kingsway Road, Seffner, FL 33584 

12 de julio de 2018 • City Life Church 
8411 North Dale Mabry Highway, Tampa, FL 33614 

 

 
 
 
 

CALL (813) 837-7723  

 813-837-7714 (Spanish)  

 

POR CITA SOLAMENTE 

LAS PRUEBAS SON EN LAS SIGUIENTES ÁREAS 
VISIÓN - AUDICIÓN - LENGUAJE - COMPORTAMIENTO - DESARROLLO GENERAL 

 

http://www.sdhc.k12.fl.us/
http://www.fdlrs.org/

